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Categoría Absoluta 

 Club Puntos 

1 Club Salvamento y Natación Silla 971 

2 C. D. SOS La Bañeza 723 

3 Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia 721 

4 Alcarreño de Salvamento y Socorrismo 716 

5 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Benavente 627 

6 Club Laguna SOS 547 

7 Club Natación SOS Bétera 504 

8 Club Leucante 350 

9 Club Deportivo Unión Esgueva SOSVA 329 

10 Club Natación Top Ten Alicante 329 

11 C.D.B. Vallecas S.O.S 310 

12 Club de Salvamento Noja Netcan 254 

13 Club Natación Martianez Coral Hotels 227 

14 C.D.E. SOS Madrid Este 221 

15 Club Natación y Salvamento Oriol Imperial 205 

16 Club SVAT - Tarancón 193 

17 Club Acuático Umia 168 

18 Club Deportivo Oca S.O.S 152 

19 Club Natación Guadalajara 144 

20 Club Actividades Acuáticas Calatayud 141 

21 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Carballo - SYSCA 138 

22 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Don Benito 96 

23 Club Natación Camargo 92 

24 Club Salvamento Acuático Laracha - SAL 85 

25 Club Salvamento Sada - SASA 83 

26 C. D. Salvamento Dragones 82 

27 Club Polideportivo Andorra 79 

28 C.D.E Pacífico Salvamento 77 

29 Club Deportivo SalvaSur 68 
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30 G.S.D. Gredos San Diego 63 

31 Club Natación y Salvamento Albasit 54 

32 Escuela Salvamento Almendralejo 49 

33 Club Deportivo Guardavidas Cuenca 47 

34 Club Natación Cerceda 45 

35 Club Salvamento Ourense - SALVOUR 42 

36 Club Salvamento Vilagarcía 42 

37 Club A.C.N. Marisma 38 

38 Club Stadium Venecia 37 

39 Club Arriacense de Natación 32 

40 Club Marsopa 29 

41 Club Natación y Salvamento A Estrada 28 

42 Club Salvamento Arteixo - SALVAR 28 

43 Club Natación Benidorm 25 

44 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Talasa 23 

45 Real Club Náutico de Tenerife 22 

46 Club Natación Bajo Aragón 15 

47 Club Salvamento Arganda 13 

48 C.D. Socorrismo Ceuta 11 

49 Club Deportivo Salvamento León 10 

50 Asociación Deportiva Natación Cáceres 9 

51 Club Inia Salvamento y Socorrismo 7 

52 Club Salvamento Acuático Pontevedra - SAPO 5 

53 Club Deportivo Cisne S.O.S. 2 
 Club Playas de Castro Urdiales 0 
 P.C. Salvamento Sanxenxo 0 
 C.A. Teleno Salvamento 0 
 Club Natación Stadium Casablanca 0 
 Club Natación Santa Comba LB 0 
 Club Deportivo Sacualud 0 
 Club Rescue 0 
 Club Salvamento San Fernando 0 
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 Club Deportivo Sirenas de Catarroja 0 
 Club Natación y Salvamento Caspe 0 
 Club Deportivo Natación Puerto de la Torre 0 
 Club Deportivo Murciaswim 0 
 Club Natación Mirasierra 0 

 
  
Categoría Menores 
 

 CLUB Puntos 

1 Alcarreño de Salvamento y Socorrismo 2229 

2 Club Natación SOS Bétera 1845 

3 Club Natación Benidorm 1800 

4 C. D. SOS La Bañeza 1528 

5 Club Natación Top Ten Alicante 1509 

6 Club Salvamento y Natación Silla 1163 

7 Club SVAT - Tarancón 1146 

8 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Benavente 1092 

9 Club Actividades Acuáticas Calatayud 970 

10 Club Polideportivo Andorra 899 

11 Club Deportivo Sirenas de Catarroja 833 

12 Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia 769 

13 Club Natación y Salvamento Albasit 743 

14 Club Deportivo Oca S.O.S 737 

15 C. D. Salvamento Dragones 482 

16 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Carballo - SYSCA 481 

17 Club Deportivo Unión Esgueva SOSVA 459 

18 Club Natación y Salvamento Oriol Imperial 363 

19 Club Natación Guadalajara 361 

20 Club Salvamento Acuático Laracha - SAL 358 

21 Club A.C.N. Marisma 357 

22 Club Noja Playa Dorada NetCan 282 

23 Club Natación y Salvamento Caspe 272 
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24 Club Natación y Salvamento A Estrada 252 

25 Club Acuático Umia 240 

26 Club Salvamento Arteixo - SALVAR 218 

27 Club Salvamento Vilagarcía 199 

28 Club Deportivo Salvamento León 194 

29 C.D.E Pacífico Salvamento 158 

30 Club Natación Cerceda 153 

31 Club Salvamento Sada - SASA 138 

32 Club Stadium Venecia 130 

33 Club Natación Bajo Aragón 130 

34 Club Leucante 120 

35 Club Deportivo Cisne S.O.S. 114 

36 C.D 27 Grados 92 

37 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Don Benito 91 

38 G.S.D. Gredos San Diego 90 

39 Club Natación Martianez Coral Hotels 74 

40 Club Natación Santa Comba LB 71 

41 C.A. Teleno Salvamento 65 

42 Asociación Deportiva Natación Cáceres 59 

43 Club Inia Salvamento y Socorrismo 48 

44 Real Club Náutico de Tenerife 38 

45 Club Laguna SOS 35 

46 Club Deportivo Sacualud 28 

47 Club Salvamento Acuático Pontevedra - SAPO 22 

48 Club Salvamento Ourense - SALVOUR 18 

49 Club Deportivo Natación Puerto de la Torre 10 

50 Club Deportivo Murciaswim 8 

51 P.C. Salvamento Sanxenxo 2 
 Club Salvamento San Fernando 0 
 Club Deportivo SalvaSur 0 
 C.D.B. Vallecas S.O.S 0 
 Club Playas de Castro Urdiales 0 
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 Club Marsopa 0 
 Club Natación San Vicente 0 
 Salvament i Natació Rafelbunyol 0 

 
 
Categoría Máster 
 

 CLUB Puntos 

1 Club Deportivo Oca S.O.S 2200 

2 Club Natación SOS Bétera 1404 

3 Club Salvamento Vilagarcía 1107 

4 C.D.B. Vallecas S.O.S 993 

5 C.D.E Pacífico Salvamento 696 

6 Club Acuático Umia 537 

7 RACE 532 

8 Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia 503 

9 Salvament i Natació Rafelbunyol 319 

10 Virgentis Salvamento Bergantiños VIRSAL 285 

11 Club Inia Salvamento y Socorrismo 255 

12 Club Salvamento Sada - SASA 241 

13 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Carballo - SYSCA 218 

14 Club Natación Martianez Coral Hotels 216 

15 C.D 27 Grados 195 

16 Club Natación San Vicente 129 

17 Club Leucante 119 

18 C. D. Salvamento Dragones 65 
 
 
 


